product details DECO PAR16 10 GN

Product description: DECO PAR16 10 GN
Product code: 4008321924360
Quantity: Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog:
http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321924360

Applications

Dimmable

General Description
Base (standard designation)
Mercury-free

Recycling

Technical - Electrical Data
Nominal wattage

Rated wattage

Nominal voltage (product)

Operating frequency

Technical - Geometries
Overall length
Diameter

Length [PICOS]

Technical - Lifespan

Lifespan

Technical - Light Technical Data
Luminous intensity

Beam angle

Light color as per EN 12464-1

Rated starting time

Packaging units

Product code Packaging type and content

4008321924360 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece

4008321924377 Shipping carton box contains 10 Piece

E27

Yes

2w
2W
100-240 V
50...60 Hz

74.00 mm
50.0 mm

74 mm

20000 h

143 cd
20°
Green

Os

Dimensions in hxw x| Gross weight

55,000 mm x 53,000 mm x 79,000 mm 55,000 g (0,000 g)

123,000 mm x 102,000 mm x 274,000 mm 630,000 g (0,000 g)

Volume

0,230 Cubic
dec.

3,438 Cubic
dec.
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product details DECO PAR16 10 GN

Powerful PARATHOM DECO PAR16 20 is ideal for economical decorative spotlighting.

Professional LED lamp for line voltage

Very low energy consumption

Extremely long life

Efficient production of colored light in saturated colors

Equipped with successful OSRAM High-Power Golden Dragon LEDs
No UV radiation in the light beam

Shockproof and vibration-proof thanks to LED technology
Professional thermal management

Not suitable for use with dimmers

o s e s s e e s e

Application

« Spotlighting for color accents

« In display cabinets and shop windows

« Retail outlets and exhibition rooms

« For spotlighting heat-sensitive objects such as food, plants, etc.
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