



Product description: Product code: Quantity:

DECO PAR16 10 GN 4008321924360 Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog: http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321924360

Applications					
Dimmable			No		
General Description					
Base (standard designation)			E27		
Mercury-free			Yes		
Recycling			Yes		
Technical - Electrical Data					
Nominal wattage			2 W		
Rated wattage			2 W		
Nominal voltage (product)			100-240 V		
Operating frequency			5060 Hz		
Technical - Geometries					
Overall length			74.00 mm		
Diameter			50.0 mm		
Length [PICOS]			74 mm		
Technical - Lifespan					
Lifespan			20000 h		
Technical - Light Technical Data			440 - 4		
Luminous intensity			143 cd 20 °		
Beam angle					
Light color as per EN 12464-1			Green		
Rated starting time			0 s		
Packaging units					
Product code	Packaging type and content	Packaging type and content Dimen		Gross weight	Volume
4008321924360	Folding carton box contains 1 Piece	55,000 mm x 53,000 mm x 79,000 mm		55,000 g (0,000 g)	0,230 Cubic dec.
4008321924377	Shipping carton box contains 10 Piece 123,00		00 mm x 102,000 mm x 274,000 mm	630,000 g (0,000 g)	3,438 Cubio dec.





Powerful PARATHOM DECO PAR16 20 is ideal for economical decorative spotlighting.

- Professional LED lamp for line voltage
 Very low energy consumption
 Extremely long life
 Efficient production of colored light in saturated colors
 Equipped with successful OSRAM High-Power Golden Dragon LEDs
 No UV radiation in the light beam
 Shockproof and vibration-proof thanks to LED technology
 Professional thermal management
 Not suitable for use with dimmers

Application

- Spotlighting for color accents
 In display cabinets and shop windows
 Retail outlets and exhibition rooms
 For spotlighting heat-sensitive objects such as food, plants, etc.

